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colors

Typology

Utilisation Indoor

Joint Q0° with steel cable.
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Family

Typology
Utilisation

Dimensions

Profondita

Lunghezza
Diameter
Weight

Materials

Structure

Certifications

c€

Colour variant code

400562/NE

Black

Joint 90° Calabronet

Indoor

10,2 cm
10,2 cm
4,5 cm
0.8 Kg

nylon
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